SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage 120-347V | 277-480V
Power Factor  >0.9
Total Harmonic Distortion <20%
Dimming 0-10V Dimming
CRI 80 CRI
CCT
Lumens Per Watt ~150 LPW

INDUSTRIAL LED LIGHT
High Bay UFO | 500/400/300W
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
16.5 in
7.79 in
12 in
ORDERING GUIDE - ACCESSORIES
[BLANK]
No EMBB
BLD-UM60D/R-YYY
60W Emergency Battery
Backup
EMBB
CONTROLS
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
10/30/2024
MOTION SENSOR
G5
Area Coverage
Factory mode
CODE DESCRIPTION PICTURE
AE-IL-SB2-CA-MSKIT Plug in low-voltage microwave motion
sensor
AE-IL-SB2-CA-REMOTE-CTRL Remote control for the motion sensor
Factory Default Setting
Sensitivity 100%
Hold on time 5 min
Daylight Sensor ON
Dimming level 30%
Dimming time 30 min
LUMINA T
INDUSTRIAL LED LIGHT
High Bay UFO | 500/400/300W
Ordered separately, field installed
EMERGENCY LED DRIVER
BLD-UM60D/R-YYY
The BLD-UMXXX-YYY series LED Emergency Driver is UL listed for field and factory
installation, allowing a single LED fixture to operate in both normal and
emergency modes. In case of power failure, it powers the fixture for up to 90
minutes, integrating a battery, charger, and converter in one unit. Supporting LED
loads of 30-60W at 170VDC, its constant power design ensures consistent
illumination during emergencies, making it ideal for 0-10V dimmable indoor
industrial LED fixtures, such as flat panels, troffers, and UFO lights.
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage 100-347 Vac
Power Frequency 50/60HZ
Input Power 15W MAX
Output Voltage 170V Dc
Output Power 60W
Ambient
Temperature
5˚C to 50˚C
41˚F to 122˚F
Installation Remote
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
10/30/2024
G5LUMINA T
INDUSTRIAL LED LIGHT
High Bay UFO | 500/400/300W
5.61 in
10.96 in
CONTROLS
DLC MODELS
DLC MODEL PRODUCT ID
AE-IL-LMTCA-500W-[DS;MS]-3050[WH;BK] S-VKYRYW
AE-IL-LMTHV-500W-[DS;MS]-3050[WH;BK] S-3ZWF5X